Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
3/2-Way Motor Control Valve
1/2“ up to 2“
7382
Fast and high resolution motorvalve for control and switching
of neutral through to highly aggressive media in process en-
gineering, chemical industries and for plant equipment.

1120 lbf
3/2-Way Motor Control Valve 7382
Ordering Number System
Ordering example:	7382/025V35201-1
			   3/2-way motorvalve, 1“, PN40, distribution function, NPT-thread, Stainless steel, PTFE-
			   Seating seal, Actuator 2kN, 100-240V 50/60 Hz, control plug 100% linear
Article number
7382 S
Nominal size:
1/4"     (DN 15) 015
3/4"     (DN 20) 020
1"        (DN 25) 025
1 1/4" (DN 32) 032
1 1/2" (DN 40) 040
2"        (DN 50) 050
Item:
Valve V
Upper part U
Actuator A
Body design:
3/2-way valve, distributing function 3
3/2-way valve, mixing function 4
Connection:
BSP thread 0
NPT thread 5
flange connection acc. DIN EN 1092-1, PN40, welded version 9
Body material:
Stainless steel 2
Seating seal:
PTFE 0
PEEK 7
PEEK for applications above 160°C[320°F] 8
Actuator:
without actuator 0
A
B
Motor Voltage
100 - 240V, 50/60Hz -
24V AC/DC 1
Control plug:
none 0
linear 100% -
without safety position -
Fail Safe Function: Safety position closed  in the case of power failure 1
Fail Safe Function: Safety position opened in the case of power failure 2
Fail Safe Function: position in case of power failure according to customer 3
Stroking times
Standard (38.1s/inch=0.026inch/s) -
19.0s/inch = 0.052inch/s 1
25.4s/inch = 0.039inch/s 2
50.8s/inch = 0.020inch/s 3
101.6s/inch = 0.010inch/s 4
508.0s/inch = 0.002inch/s 9
450 lbf, position electronic, IP67 , activation: 4-20mA or 2-10V, feedback 4-20mA or 2-10V
Safety position
1120 lbf, position electronic, IP67 , activation: 4-20mA or 2-10V, feedback 4-20mA or 2-10V
Data sheet 7382usa/Version: 10/26/2023
Text and pictures are not binding. We reserve the right, to alter the equipment.
3/2-Way Motor Control Valve 7382
Dimensions and Weights
Size
A B E
Stroke K L SW1 SW2 SW3
G-thread NPT-thread G-thread NPT-thread 2kN 5kN